

2025 Rate Sheet



Moorage Rates

<u>Hourly</u>	\$20 minimum (2 hours) \$10 each additional hour					
<u>Daily</u>	\$2.50/ft with \$50 minimum \$30 minimum for dinghy (Taxes included)					
<u>Monthly</u>	\$175 Dinghy Dock (Basin)					
	\$275 Bankside Moorage	26' and under	(6 month minimum)			
	\$330 Deepwater Moorage	30' and under (yearly contract to secure moorage)				
	Above 30'	\$11.00/ft Recreational				
		\$11.75/ft Commercial				
<u>Utilities Fee</u>	\$2.50/day or \$25/month (water, garbage, recycle, Sani-can, Wi-Fi)					
<u>Pedestal Power Fee</u>	\$5/day or \$1.25/ft per month (when available)					
<u>Seasonal</u>	6 month minimum - \$50 one-time fee at sign up					
<u>Administrative Fee</u>	\$50 per occurrence					
LOA - Measurement is <u>Length Over All</u> - from front of bowsprit/anchor to back of tilted outboards, swim steps or mounted dinghy						
Moorage includes – parking for 2 personal vehicles and unlimited launches						

Boat Launch Rates

Paid at time of launch

\$20 one way/\$40 roundtrip, includes parking vehicle/trailer for 24 hours
(additional daily rates below - Upland Parking Rates)
\$200 package of 6 roundtrip tickets (= 1 free r/t)
\$320 package for 10 roundtrip tickets (= 2 free r/t)
\$10 roundtrip Kayak at boat launch ramp or beach

Upland Parking Rates

Register at self-registration station or marina office

\$25/month trailer storage for tenants with moorage
\$60/month trailer storage for non-tenants
\$15/day or \$125/month for boat on trailer or vehicle
\$20/day or \$150/month for vehicle and trailer
\$175/month boat on trailer with unlimited launches

Parking is for Storage only – No Camping or utility usage associated with parking

Updated 04/2023